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12 April 2023 10:17 AM

info@gautengtranscriber.co.za

Irene Pienaar; Delia Turner

FW: CASE NO: 23017/2022 - ORGANISATION UNDOING TAX ABUSE NPC // THE
NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR OF S.A 7 OTHERS and CASE NO: 23339/22 - THE
GREEN CONNECTION NPC // THE NATIONAL ENERGY REGULATOR OF S.A & 5
OTHERS

High

We refer to the abovementioned matter.

Please note that on 5 September 2022 and at 08h30, we attended a Case Management Meeting with the DJP in

respect of the matters above.

We confirm that we urgently require a transcript of the Case Management Meeting. We did attend the office of the
DJP to collect a copy of the transcription, but we were advised by Mr Siviwe Sidesha that we must ask you to assist
us with the transcription as he cannot provide us with a copy thereof.

Please urgently provide us with a transcript of the Case Management Meeting, we herewith tender payment of the
cost involving the transcription. We would also appreciate a copy of the recording.

Please urgently advise.

We also include herewith a screenshot of the MsTeams link. We cannot download the transcript or the recording.
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Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here 1o join the mesting

Meeting ID: 358 852 988 667
Passcode: kKxRZR
Download Teams | Join on the web

Learn More | Meeting options




Kind Regards/Vriendslike Groste,
Andri Jennings
Director/Direkteur
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From: Lutendo Muneri <LuMuneri@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: 25 July 2022 10:35 AM

To: jason.smit@pinsentmasons.com; andrew.fawcett@pinsentmasons.com; fiona@chennellsalbertyn.co.za:
prince@pm-attorneys.co.za; dineo@pm-attorneys.co.za; kganedi@pm-attorneys.co.za:
Tinyiko.Ndlovu@pinsentmasions.com; Sarah.Burford@pinsentmasions.com; Rob.Morson@pinsentmasons.com:
Nombasa.Mazwai@pinsentmasons.com; carol@chennellsalbertyn.co.za

Cc: Sidesha.sidesha@gmail.com; Siviwe Sidesha <SSidesha@judiciary.org.za>; Anna-Marie A. Nieuwoudt
<AnNieuwoudt@judiciary.org.za>; Olebogeng Rapoo <LRapoo@judiciary.org.za>

Subject: RE: CASE NO: 23017/2022 - ORGANISATION UNDOING TAX ABUSE NPC // THE NATIONAL ENERGY
REGULATOR OF S.A 7 OTHERS and CASE NO: 23339/22 - THE GREEN CONNECTION NPC // THE NATIONAL ENERGY
REGULATOR OF S.A & 5 OTHERS

Good day,

The above matter and vour letter dated 20 June 2022 bears reference.

Kindly take note that the AJP has granted a meeting with the parties.
The meeting will take place on Monday, 05 September 2022 at 08:30
This meeting is to take its form virtually by Microsoft teams.

Mr Sidesha(secretary) will send the link to the meeting.



